
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

August 2024
Monday, August 12 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, August 13 - Meet the Teacher - Faulk, Charlie Marshall, AC Blunt 4-6PM
Wednesday, August 14 - First Day of 24-25 School Year
Wednesday, August 21 - Meet the Panthers
Wednesday, August 28 - Special Meeting to Adopt the Budget and Tax Rate

September 2024
Monday, September 2 - Labor Day - District Closed
Monday, September 9 - Regular Board Meeting
Thursday, September 19 - Open House - Aransas Pass High School 5:30-7:30PM
Friday, September 20 - Student Holiday/Staff Workday - Parent/Teacher Conferences
September 27-29 - TASA/TASB txEDCON - San Antonio

October 2024
October 14-18 - Homecoming Week
Monday, October 14 - Regular Board Meeting
Friday, October 18 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day


